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S. D. VIDYA MANDIR

SECTOR 11-12, HUDA, PANIPAT

SR. NO.

14.

15.

16.

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE

NAME
Sh. Naresh Goel

Sh. Satish Chandra
Sh. Vikas Kumar
Sh. Tulsi Singla
Sh. Sanjay Singla
Dr. Anu Gupta

Sh. Surender Mittal
Ms. Honey Singla
Dr. Geeta Gupta
Sh. Atul Mittal

Ms. Shweta Mittal

Ms. Anu Gupta

Ms. Anu Ahuja

Ms. Parveen Kumari

Ms. Meena Jain

Ms. Seema Sethi

DESIGNATION
Secretary

Shri S.D. Edu. Society (Regd.) Panipat

Chairman, SDVM

Vice Chairman, SDVM
Secretary, SDVM

Auditor, SDVM

Principal cum Member Secretary
Nominated Member

Nominated Member

Nominated Member

Parent Representative

Parent Representative

Educationist from other Education
Institution

Educationist from other Education
Institution

Sr. Teacher

(Govt. Model Sanskriti School Raja Kheri)

Teacher Representative

Teacher Representative

PHONE NO.

98120-37116

98960-31133

94165-64777

98963-22263

98965-40111

97298-00101

98961-00401

99966-56036

9416351897

9729673003

98126-00833

74042-66470

97292-19089

95182-74234

70153-18774

98967-87271



