

## S. D. VIDYA MANDIR

## **SECTOR 11-12, HUDA, PANIPAT**

## **SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE**

<b>SR. NO.</b> 1.	NAME Sh. Naresh Goel	<b>DESIGNATION</b> Secretary Shri S.D. Edu. Society (Regd.) Panipat	<b>PHONE NO.</b> 98120-37116
2.	Sh. Satish Chandra	Chairman, SDVM	98960-31133
3.	Sh. Vikas Kumar	Vice Chairman, SDVM	94165-64777
4.	Sh. Tulsi Singla	Secretary, SDVM	98963-22263
5.	Sh. Sanjay Singla	Auditor, SDVM	98965-40111
6.	Dr. Anu Gupta	Principal cum Member Secretary	97298-00101
7.	Sh. Surender Mittal	Nominated Member	98961-00401
8.	Ms. Honey Singla	Nominated Member	99966-56036
9.	Dr. Geeta Gupta	Nominated Member	9416351897
10.	Sh. Atul Mittal	Parent Representative	9729673003
11.	Ms. Shweta Mittal	Parent Representative	98126-00833
12.	Ms. Anu Gupta	Educationist from other Education Institution	74042-66470
13.	Ms. Anu Ahuja	Educationist from other Education Institution	97292-19089
14.	Ms. Parveen Kumari	Sr. Teacher (Govt. Model Sanskriti School Raja Kheri)	95182-74234
15.	Ms. Meena Jain	Teacher Representative	70153-18774
16.	Ms. Seema Sethi	Teacher Representative	98967-87271